       The  PRECISE Digital Pressure Transmitter
P
R
E
C
IS
E
DAT0512-XXA

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Example Part Number: DPX-3000-A-07-A-03-B-01-B-01-E
Non-hyperbaric, absolute pressure reference, 0-400bar, < ± 0.01% FS, –5 to 55°C,  RS232/
RS485/0-10V Modbus, Autoclave F250C, shielded cable, bar, output filter rate set up.
PHYSICAL BUILD
3000 = Non hyperbaric
3100 = Hyperbaric
(2000 available upon request)
PRESSURE RANGE
02 = 0-50 bar
01 = 0-69 bar
05 = 0-100 bar
06 = 0-200 bar
04 = 0-300 bar
07 = 0-400 bar
08 = 0-600 bar
03 = 0-700 bar
09 = 0-800 bar
10 = 0-1000 bar
15 = 0-1100 bar
14 = 0-1482 bar
11 = 0-1500 bar
12 = 0-2000 bar
CAL. TEMP.RANGE
01 = -5 to 40°C
02 = +5 to 55°C
03 = -5 to 55°C
PRESSURE CONN.
01 = Autoclave F250C
02 = G1/4” male
03 = 1/4” NPT male
04 = G 1/4” Male + cone
05 = Swagelock 6LV-4-
3-02205-Px
06 = Spigot
07 = 10-32 UNF-2B
PRESSURE SCALE
01 = bar
02 = PSI
03 = mH2O
04 = MPa
05 = dBar
TOTAL ERROR BAND
A = 0.01% FS (≥400bar)
B = 0.02% FS (≥200bar)
C = 0.04% FS (≥50bar)
OUTPUT SIGNAL
A = RS485 Modbus
B = RS232/RS485/0-
10V Modbus (only
DPX-3000/3100)
PRESSURE REF.
A = Absolute
SG = Sealed
Gauge
DPX A 03 B 07 01 01 A 3000 E B
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
A = Flying leads (only DPX-2000)
B = Shielded cable (only DPX-3000)
C = Seacon HUMK-12-BCR (only DPX-3100)
D = Burton 5506-1508 (only DPX-3100)
E = Solderable pins
F = SubConn BH8M (only DPX-3100)
Options
A = Customized Calibration Certificate
B = Customized Pressure Range
C = Customized Interface Convertors
D = Pressure Connection Sealing Washers
E = Output Filter Rate Set Up
F = Customized Calibrated Temperature Range
G = Extended Warranty